
WEEK DAY DATE GAME 1 (5PM) GAME 2 (6PM) GAME 3 (7PM) GAME 4 (8PM) REF I REF II ADMIN TEAMS

1 Sunday 3/17/2024 Cavs vs Magic Bulls vs Pacers Bucks vs Hornets Pistons vs Bullets Beal Tripp Nicareece Cavs

2 Sunday 3/24/2024 Magic vs Bulls Cavs vs Pacers Hornets vs Pistons Bullets vs Bucks Tripp Beal Nicareece Magic

3 Saturday 3/30/2024 Magic vs Pacers Cavs vs Bulls Bucks vs Pistons Hornets vs Bullets Beal D'Andrea Nicareece Bulls

4 Sunday 4/7/2024 Magic vs Bucks Cavs vs Hornets Bulls vs Pistons Pacers vs Bullets Beal Tripp Nicareece Pacers

5 Sunday 4/14/2024 Magic vs Hornets Cavs vs Bucks Bulls vs Bullets Pacers vs Pistons D'Andrea Tripp Nicareece Bucks

6 Sunday 4/21/2024 Magic vs Pistons Cavs vs Bullets Bulls vs Bucks Pacers vs Hornets Beal D'Andrea Nicareece Hornets

7 Sunday 4/28/2024 Magic vs Bullets Cavs vs Pistons Bulls vs Hornets Pacers vs Bucks Tripp Beal Nicareece Pistons

8 Sunday 5/5/2024 Cavs vs Magic Bulls vs Pacers Bucks vs Hornets Pistons vs Bullets Beal Tripp Nicareece Bullets

9 Saturday 5/11/2024 Magic vs Bulls Cavs vs Pacers Hornets vs Pistons Bullets vs Bucks Beal D'Andrea Nicareece

10 Sunday 5/19/2024 Magic vs Pacers Cavs vs Bulls Bucks vs Pistons Hornets vs Bullets D'Andrea Tripp Nicareece

11 Sunday 5/26/2024 Magic vs Bucks Cavs vs Hornets Bulls vs Pistons Pacers vs Bullets Tripp Beal Nicareece


